Appetisers

Pretzels - peanut butter
Mixed olive bowl

Home made hummus & flat breads

Small plates

Breaded calamari strips
green seafood dip
Buffalo wings

blue cheese crumble
King Prawns in chilli oil
fresh parsley

Bruschetta

mozzarella, tomato, basil
Patatas bravas

spicy potatoes

Chorizo al vino

sausage in red wine
Bang Bang cauliflower wings

Sides

Skin on fries

Sweet potatoe fries

Home made Halloumi fries
with sweet chilli sauce
Home made slaw

celeriac, carrot, white cabbage

4x onion rings
Rum sauce

Riverside Cheese board

£3.90
£4.40
£4.70

£6.30

£6

£6.50

£5.50

£5

£6

£5

£3.60

£3.80
£6.20

£3.20

£2
£1

£11

cold meats, selection of cheeses, crackers & pickles

Charcuterie Board

£25 (ideal to share)

selection of sliced cold meats and cheeses, with tomato,

crackers, olives & hummus



Mains

Smashed Burgers - All served on potato bun with skin on fries & home-made
celeriac slaw.

The American:

80z Beef pattie with burger sauce, pickled dills, cheese & onion ring
£12

Black and blue:
8oz Beef pattie with bacon and blue cheese with a truffle topping
£13
and lettuce

Korean Kick:

Fried Chicken, Korean bbq sauce, Asian slaw, coriander, crispy onions
£12

Mexi can-can:
60z shredded Mexican chicken, with lime & coriander with rum sauce
£13

The Veg Edge:
8oz Bean burger, light Moroccan spices with chargrilled pepper, lettuce,

onion ring. Served with a kimchi side.
£12

Riverside Rebel:
8oz Beef pattie, gochujang, applewood smoked cheddar, sweet chillies,
crispy onions, coriander, pink onions. Served with kimchi
£14

Pizzas
freshly made stone baked on sour dough base

Classic margherita, cheese & tomato £9.50

Prosciutto, with fresh cracked black pepper £12

Goats cheese and caramelised onions £13
Pepperoni, rich tomato herb sauce £12

fresh Pasta

Spaghetti, caramelised shallots and cherry tomatoes £12.50



Linguine, prawn, parsley, lemon, and garlic £14

Bucatini alla carbonara, with prosciutto £13
Penne all'arrabbiata, with mild chilli & pecorino cheese £13
Add Home made garlic bread £2.50 food allergy? Please ask

before you eat.

Gluten free options

Cheese board, crackers & pickles £9

Pan Fried hake fillet £13
with mixed green veg, jersey potatoes,
served with a tarragon bearnaise

Chicken biryani £12.50
Tender chicken, mild masala sauce with
mixed peppers & fragrant basmati

Smashed 8oz beef patties £12-14
Served on gf bun, with skin on fries &
celeriac slaw. (Filling options see mains)

Ultimate fish pie £13.50
King prawns, smoked hake & salmon with
creamy leek sauce, topped with cheese mash potato.

Salads
Beetroot and crumbled feta with candied walnuts £8.50
Ceaser salad with croutons and bacon £10.50
Greek salad, with cucumber, olives and tomatoes £9.50

Desserts

Affogato with a hot expresso £5

ice cream choice, salted caramel, chocolate,
vanilla or pistachio.



Warm white chocolate brownie £6.50
Served with custard or vanilla ice cream + coffee.

Creme brule £6
Rich, silky custard base, with caramelise sugar top.

Cherry bakewell sponge f6
Served warm with custard



