

## Appetisers

Pretzels - peanut butter	£3.90
Mixed olive bowl	£4.40
Home made hummus & flat breads	£4.70

## Small plates

<b>Breaded calamari strips</b>	<b>£6.30</b>
green seafood dip	
<b>Buffalo wings</b>	<b>£6</b>
blue cheese crumble	
<b>King Prawns in chilli oil</b>	<b>£6.50</b>
fresh parsley	
<b>Bruschetta</b>	<b>£5.50</b>
mozzarella, tomato, basil	
<b>Patatas bravas</b>	<b>£5</b>
spicy potatoes	
<b>Chorizo al vino</b>	<b>£6</b>
sausage in red wine	
<b>Bang Bang cauliflower wings</b>	<b>£5</b>

## Sides

<b>Skin on fries</b>	<b>£3.60</b>
<b>Sweet potatoe fries</b>	<b>£3.80</b>
<b>Home made Halloumi fries</b>	<b>£6.20</b>
with sweet chilli sauce	
<b>Home made slaw</b>	<b>£3.20</b>
celeriac, carrot, white cabbage	
<b>4x onion rings</b>	<b>£2</b>
<b>Rum sauce</b>	<b>£1</b>

**Riverside Cheese board**      **£11**  
cold meats, selection of cheeses, crackers & pickles

**Charcuterie Board**      **£25**      (ideal to share)  
selection of sliced cold meats and cheeses, with tomato,  
crackers, olives & hummus

## Mains

**Smashed Burgers** - All served on potato bun with skin on fries & home-made celeriac slaw.

### **The American:**

8oz Beef pattie with burger sauce, pickled dills, cheese & onion ring  
**£12**

### **Black and blue:**

8oz Beef pattie with bacon and blue cheese with a truffle topping  
**£13**  
and lettuce

### **Korean Kick:**

Fried Chicken, Korean bbq sauce, Asian slaw, coriander, crispy onions  
**£12**

### **Mexi can-can:**

6oz shredded Mexican chicken, with lime & coriander with rum sauce  
**£13**

### **The Veg Edge:**

8oz Bean burger, light Moroccan spices with chargrilled pepper, lettuce, onion ring. Served with a kimchi side.  
**£12**

### **Riverside Rebel:**

8oz Beef pattie, gochujang, applewood smoked cheddar, sweet chillies, crispy onions, coriander, pink onions. Served with kimchi  
**£14**

## Pizzas

**freshly made stone baked on sour dough base**

Classic margherita, cheese & tomato	£9.50
Prosciutto, with fresh cracked black pepper	£12
Goats cheese and caramelised onions	£13
Pepperoni, rich tomato herb sauce	£12

## fresh Pasta

Spaghetti, caramelised shallots and cherry tomatoes £12.50

Linguine, prawn, parsley, lemon, and garlic £14

Bucatini alla carbonara, with prosciutto £13

Penne all'arrabbiata, with mild chilli & pecorino cheese £13

Add Home made garlic bread £2.50  
before you eat.

food allergy? Please ask

### Gluten free options

**Cheese board, crackers & pickles** £9

**Pan Fried hake fillet** £13  
with mixed green veg, jersey potatoes,  
served with a tarragon bearnaise

**Chicken biryani** £12.50  
Tender chicken, mild masala sauce with  
mixed peppers & fragrant basmati

**Smashed 8oz beef patties** £12-14  
Served on gf bun, with skin on fries &  
celeriac slaw. (Filling options see mains)

**Ultimate fish pie** £13.50  
King prawns, smoked hake & salmon with  
creamy leek sauce, topped with cheese mash potato.

### Salads

**Beetroot** and crumbled feta with candied walnuts £8.50

**Ceaser** salad with croutons and bacon £10.50

**Greek** salad, with cucumber, olives and tomatoes £9.50

### Desserts

**Affogato** with a hot espresso £5  
ice cream choice, salted caramel, chocolate,  
vanilla or pistachio.

<b>Warm white chocolate brownie</b>	<b>£6.50</b>
Served with custard or vanilla ice cream + coffee.	
<b>Creme brule</b>	<b>£6</b>
Rich, silky custard base, with caramelise sugar top.	
<b>Cherry bakewell sponge</b>	<b>£6</b>
Served warm with custard	